

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE W.P.No.29412 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2025	<u>NV,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Gram Panchayat is directed to get instructions. List the matter after two (2) weeks. Krk NV, J	